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The Card of Issei Noodle from Lancaster includes about 45 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $11.5. What Megan K likes about Issei Noodle:
Great quality ingredients, well balanced flavors, and just delicious. It was a little spicy for my taste but | still ate
the whole bowl. Not in one sitting though portion size is great. Very generous. | was very impressed and happy
with this place!! read more. If you want to spoil your palate with a bit of culinary flair, this is the place to be: The
original Asian fusion cuisine of the Issei Noodle from Lancaster - a delicious mix of traditional and the
unexpected, On the menu there are also several Asian dishes. Of course, the most various ingredients are also
used in the most unprecedented combinations and variations - according to the motto of the Fusion Cuisine
within the offers, delicious vegetarian dishes are also on the menu available.
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SEAWEED SALAD
Non alcoholic drinks
ICED MATCHA LATTE

Soups

SMALL MISO SOUP

Vegetarian

VEGGIE MISO BROTH (1602)

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

fippetizer

FRIED VEGETABLE GYOZA

Starters

FRIED TOFU (6PC)

flaian specialties

EDAMAME

Noodle

RAMEN

Munchies

SHRIMP TEMPURA

Na Beverages

YUZU LEMONADE

$7.0

$6.3

$5.0

$5.0

$8.0

$7.0

$7.0

$9.0

$6.3

Small Dishes Eamp;
Shareables

VEGETABLE EGGROLL (4PC)

Uncategorized

SMALL CHICKEN SOUP

Beverages

VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE
THAI ICED TEA

Pan-Tried Noodles

#18V: VEGETARIAN ISSEI PAD
THAI

#17AV: VEGETARIAN SAKURA
WARM RAMEN

Ingredients Used
GARLIC
TOFU

fippetizers
SPRING ROLLS

FRIED GYOZA
STEAMED WONTONS

(]
Tid&apos;s Menu
K2: KIDS CHICKEN PHO
K1: KIDS WONTON RAMEN

K3: KID’S MISO RAMEN
K4: KID’S CHICKEN DON-BURI

$7.0

$4.0

$6.3
$6.3

$17.0

$18.0

$8.0
$9.0

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
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Broth Noodles #8: SPICY TANTAN RAMEN $16.0
#6V: TOFU MISO RAMEN $15.0

3: SHRIMP PHO $15.0

#1: WONTON RAMEN $16.0

#8V: VEGETARIAN SPICY TANTAN ¢

RAMEN

#5: SHOYU RAMEN $15.0

Don-Buri Rice Bowls

D4V: VEGETARIAN SPICY MABO

TOEU $15.0
D6: CHASHUDON $15.0
D4: SPICY MABO TOFU $15.0
D2: OYAKODON $16.0
D5: CHICKEN KARAAGE-DON $17.0
Popular Ttems

VEGETABLE EGGROLL $6.0
#10A: BLACK GARLIC RAMEN $16.0
2: CHICKEN PHO $11.0
#17: HARU WARM RAMEN $18.0
#17A: SAKURA WARM RAMEN $18.0
#18: ISSEI PAD THAI $17.0
#7: CHASHU RAMEN $15.0

#6: MISO RAMEN $15.0
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44 N Queen St, Lancaster I- Opening Hours:
17603-3825, United States Wednesday 16:00-20:25
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